PLEASE NOTE

Guests with allergies and intolerance please make a
member of the team aware before placing an order for
food or drink.

Please note all of our dishes are prepared in a kitchen
where cross contamination can occur, and we can not
guarantee an allergen free environment.

Our menu descriptions do not contain all ingredients.

A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your
bill, all of which is distributed to the team.




nwr—-r>»>4x000nN

TATTU FAVOURITES

Empress Jade
Designed for royalty. Gin, pinot and apple.

Geisha's Secret
Our best kept recipe.

Qin Shi
The majestic emperor. Vodka, peach liqueur,
lavender and lemon.

Sake Sour
An eastern twist. Vodka, plum sake,
passion fruit and lemon.

Han Dynasty
A golden age in Chinese history. Cherry liqueur,
hibiscus, sweet vermouth and lemon.

Silk Road

From rags to riches. White rum,
Chinese five spice, lime and ginger ale.

Tiger Lily
As delicate as the flower itself. Sloe gin,
pineapple, jasmine, blueberry and coconut foam.

Peep Show Bellini
A sparkling paradise. Prosecco, mango
and passion fruit.

Flight of the Phoenix
Inspired by the culture of Origami.
Vodka, poppy and apple.

Tattu Twinkle
The star of the show. Champagne, vanilla,
elderflower and lemon.

Koko Tattu
Feel the sun all year round. Coconut rum,
lychee and lime.

Please ask your bartender for any suggestions to suit your taste.

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

15

TATTU SIGNATURES

Skull Candy
Tattu’s famous smoking skull. Vodka,
bubblegum and strawberry.

Lucky Number 8
Are you feeling lucky? Chocolate and chilli
infused rum and bourbon.

Crouching Tiger
The elegance and power of a tiger.
Gin, tequila and pink grapefruit.

Cherry Blossom Negroni
Tattu’s famous trees come to life.

Gin, cherry blossom vermouth and Campari.

White Espresso Martini
An indulgent delight. Vanilla vodka, cocoa
liqueur, white chocolate and coffee foam.

MADE IN MANCHESTER

Zheng He’s Rum Punch
Named after the great nautical Chinese
fleet commander. Rum, mango and yuzu.

Seven Voyages

The choice is yours. Guide your flavour on
a journey to sweet or sour. Vodka, vanilla,
hibiscus and sweet and sour spheres.

Oriental Tonic
Inspired by our warm and rich interiors.
Rum, Chinese five spice and shiraz.

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10



SHARING

Dead Man’s Chest - four people 40
Dare to take the treasure. Vodka, apple
and white grape.

The Samurai’s Garden - two people 20
A Samurai’s garden blooms. Gin, rose

and tonic.

Into the Unknown 30

Our secret mix served in six shooters.

NON ALCOHOLIC

Sweet Skulduggery 4.5
Our virgin skull signature. Kiwi, blueberry
and apple.

Hidden Dragon 4.5
Fierce and fiery. Mint, ginger and soda water.

Red Lotus 45
Exude beauty and grace. Strawberry,
cucumber, pomegranate and elderflower soda.

Royal Tea 4.5
Fit for royalty. Ginger, hibiscus, raspberry,
lemon and rose lychee tea.

Guests with allergies and intolerance please make a member of the
team aware before placing an order for food or drink.

Please note all of our dishes are prepared in a kitchen where cross
contamination can occur, and we can not guarantee an allergen free
environment.

Our menu descriptions do not contain all ingredients.

A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill, all of
which is distributed to the team.



mz — =

CHAMPAGNE

Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée
NV, France.

Laurent-Perrier Rosé Brut
France.

Bollinger NV Special Cuvée
Ay.

Krug NV

Grande Cuvée, Reims.

Dom Pérignon
Epernay.

Cristal
Louis Roederer, Reims.

Ace of Spades Brut Gold MV

Armand de Brignac, Reims.

Dom Perignon Rosé
Moet, Epernay.

SPARKLING

Prosecco
Ca’ del Console, Italy.

Mezza di Mezza
Mezzacorona, Italy.

Rosé Viticoltori
Acquesi Brut, Italy.

125ml

) 175ml
250ml (T) Tattu recommends
Bottle () Vegan wine

P
(

2/

1

4

17

e

(
\Z

)

=)

80

99

100

250

270

400

420

475

38

39

ROSE

Pinot Grigio Rosé (%)

/)
Mannara, Italy.

M de Minuty

Chateau Minuty, Provence, France.

Zinfandel
Golden State, California, USA.

Whispering Angel () (T)

Chateau d’Esclan, Provence, France.

10.5

)
&/

9.5

All wines by the glass are available in a 125ml measure. Please ask for details.

(@)
&/

28

44

26

56



m-d— I =

mz — =

LIGHT, DRY AND MINERAL

TN

M) (L @:cl/
Pinot Grigio (& 8 12 30
Mezzocorona, Castel Firmian, Italy.
Gavi di Gavi (®) 9 13 34
La Contessa, Italy.
Catarratto 26
Angelo, Sicilia, Italy.
Grillo (%) 32
Feudo Arancio, Sicilia, Italy.
Torrontes 36
Finca La Colonia, Argentina.
Pansa Blanca () 37
Raventds de Alella Pansa Blanca,
Barcelona, Spain.
Portuguese White Blend (T) 41
Quinta da Cassa Branco,
Douro, Portugal.
Godello 43

Minius, Spain.

RICHER, FULLER FLAVOURS

(RN

Chardonnay (®) 7 9.5 28
Deakin Estate, Victoria, Australia.

Viognier Marsanne 9 13 33
Mathilda, Tournon, Victoria, Australia.

Petit Chablis (® n 16 47

Jean-Marc Brocard, France.

Chardonnay (T) 72

Buena Vista, Carneros, California, USA.

Chablis 1er Cru Montmains () 74
Jean-Marc Brocard, France.

Chardonnay 140
Cervaro della Sala, Antinori, Italy.

Chardonnay (%) 160
Puligny-Montrachet Ter Cru Sous le Puits,
Henri de Villamont, France.

All wines by the glass are available in a 125ml measure. Please ask for details.

AROMATIC AND FRUITY

Riesling
White Rabbit, Germany.

Sauvignon Blanc
Mount Holdsworth, Wairarapa,
New Zealand.

Grenache Blanc
Cdtes-du-Rhdne Samoréns blanc,
Ferraton, France.

Rioja Blanco ()
Conde Valdemar,
Finca Alto Cantabria, Spain.

Pinot Gris (T)
The Pointer Coopers Creek,

Marlborough, New Zealand.

Sauvignon Blanc

Mahi Boundary Farm, New Zealand.

Sancerre
La Croix du Roy, Crochet, France.

( |:>\ (BltD

75 10.5 31

13 33

37

41

43

54

58



m

mzz - =

MEDIUM BODIED, FRUIT FORWARD

Merlot 8 12
Mezzocorona, Castel Firmian, Italy.

Shiraz 9 13
Mathilda, Tournon, Victoria, Australia.

Angelo Nero d’Avola
Sicilia, Italy.

Pinot Noir (T)
Lost Angel, California, USA.

Chassagne rouge Les Chénes
Philippe Colin, France.

Pinot Noir
Lucia, Pisoni, California, USA.

BIG, RICH AND COMPLEX

Shiraz/Mourvédre/Viognier 7 95
Front Row, South Africa.

Winemaker’s Reserve Malbec (%) 9.8 14
Bodegas Norton, Argentina.

Founders Block
Cabernet Sauvignon
Katnook Estate,Australia.

Crozes-Hermitage
La Matiniére, Ferraton, France.

Valpolicella Classico Superiore (¢
Toar, Masi, Italy.

Cabernet Sauvignon
Buena Vista, North Coast California.

Malbec/Cabernet
Privada Family Blend,
Bodegas Norton Argentina.

(s) 125ml

(M) 175ml

(L) 250ml (T) Tattu recommends
(e) Bottle (&) Vegan wine

36

26

40

74

125

(@)
\=/

42

40

49

51

52

55

SMOOTH WITH HINTS OF SPICE

Cabernet Sauvignon (&)
Deakin Estate, Victoria, Australia.

Rioja Crianza
Conde Valdemar, Spain.

Cotes-du-Rhone
Samoréns rouge
Ferraton, France.

Chianti Superiore
Santa Cristina, Toscana, Italy.

Chateau Montaiguillon
Montagne-Saint-Emilion, France.

Zinfandel (T
Sebastiani, California, USA.

Gigondas Les Murailles
Ferraton, France.

Merlot

Mt George, Silverado Vineyards, USA.

VINTAGE RED WINE

Different vintages available on request.
Please ask for our current selection and price list.

Dry Red Wine No 1 (T)
Yarra Yering, Australia.

Amarone della Valpolicella
Classico Riserva
Costasera, Masi, Italy.

Hermitage Les Miaux rouge
Ferraton, France.

Tignanello
Antinori, Italy. Different vintages.

Sassicaia
Italy. Different vintages.

Solaia
Antinori, Italy. Different vintages.

(@)
=/

9.5 28

13 36

32

39

47

52

58

85

120

120

from 195

from 280

from 360

All wines by the glass are available in a 125ml measure. Please ask for details.



m X > w»n

z >

A mm ®@

SAKE

Akashi Tai Honjozo

Crisp, dry and light. Perfect introduction
into sake.

50ml

300ml

Akashi Tai Yuzushu

Sweet, zesty and light. Infused with citrus
and fruit for a crisp and fresh taste.

50ml

300ml

Akashi Tai Umeshu

Luxurious. Full of decadent and delicious plum
flavours. A great alternative to a dessert wine.
50ml

300ml

Akashi Tai Honjozo Genshu

A creamy rich palate with tropical fruit
flavours, a clean and long finish.

50ml

300ml

Akashi Tai Daiginjo Genshu
Banana and honey with white flower
notes and a citrus finish.

50ml

300ml

Akashi Tai Junmai Daiginjo Genshu
Superbly balanced. Peach and melon notes.
The peak of sake craft.

50ml

300ml

Please ask your bar tender or server for more information on other

products available and bottle serve options.

30

38

5.5
35

42

7.5

46

58

BOTTLED

Asahi 500ml

Kirin 330ml

Tsingtao 330ml
Lucky Buddha 330ml
Tiger 330ml
Heineken 0.0

Peacock Mango and
Lime Cider 330ml

Peacock Apple Cider 330ml

6.5
5.5

4.5

4.5



v 4 — 0 — 0w

VODKA

Stolichnaya Red
Stolichnaya Vanilla
Haku

Belvedere

Grey Goose

Crystal Head

TEQUILA

We stock a range of different tequilas, which can vary depending
on availability. Please ask for our current selection and price list.

Cantinero Blanco
Cazcabel Coffee
Cazcabel Honey
Don Julio Blanco
San Cosme Mezcal
Clase Azul Reposado

Don Julio 1942

BRANDY

Remy V.S.0.P
Remy Martin 1738
Remy X.O

Remy Carte Blanche 1st Release

RUM

Brugal Blanco

Sailor Jerrys

Kraken

Havana 7

Diplomatico Exclusiva
Plantation Pineapple
Ron Zaccapa 23
Mount Gay 1703

4.5

5.5
5.5

4.4
4.5
4.5
5.5
5.5

16

18

16.5
30

4.5
5.5
5.5

18

GIN

We stock a wide range of gins, please ask
for help with any others available.

Beefeater

Tanqueray

Bobby’s Dry Gin

Hendricks

Aviation

Mason Tea

Warner Edward Rhubarb Gin
Sing Gin

Botanist

Brockmanns

Williams Chase Pink Grapefruit
Martin Millers

Tanqueray 10

Monkey 47

Mason Original

JAPANESE GIN

Jinzu
Roku
Nikka Gin

Ki No Bi

4.5

4.5

5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.5
6.5

6.5

All spirits are available in 25ml measures and multiples thereafter.

Please ask for details.



JAPANESE WHISKY Louis XIII

We stock a range of Japanese whisky, which can vary depending on As a Louis XllI fortress, Tattu has been granted exclusive status as an
availability. Please ask for our current selection and price list. ambassador for the most prestigious spirit in the world. So we would like
to invite you to enjoy a range of measures starting from a 10ml tasting.

Hibiki
10ml 50
Yamazaki 20ml 100
Nikka 30ml 150
40ml 190
50ml 225

AMERICAN WHISKEY

Four Roses Original 4.5
Makers Mark 5
Woodford Reserve 5
Four Roses Small Batch 5.5
Woodford Reserve Rye 6.5
Four Roses Single Barrel 6.5
Eagle Rare 75
Blanton’s Gold 8

SCOTCH WHISKY

Copper Dog

Talisker 10

Macallan Gold

Laphroig Quarter Cask

Glenfiddich 15 7.

0 v o o U U

Auchentoshan Three Wood
Octomore 15

Johnnie Walker Blue 20

Please ask your bartender for any suggestions to suit your taste.



v 4 10w

JUICES AND SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola

Diet Coca Cola

Fever-Tree Light Lemonade

Double Dutch Tonic

Double Dutch Skinny Tonic
Double Dutch Soda Water

Double Dutch Ginger Beer
Double Dutch Ginger Ale

Red Bull Sugar Free
Fresh Orange

Fresh Cranberry
Fresh Apple

Fresh Pineapple

HOT DRINKS

Canton Loose Leaf Tea
English Breakfast
Dragon Well Green
Jasmine Pearl Green
Rose and Lychee

Red Berry and Hibiscus
Triple Mint

Coffee
Americano

Latte
Cappuccino
Espresso

Double Espresso

Hot Chocolate

Soya, coconut and almond milk available upon request.

2.8
2.6
2.6
2.6
2.6
2.6
2.6
2.6
2.6
2.6
2.6
2.6
2.6

w W w w w w

3.5
3.5
2.5
3.5





