

PLEASE NOTE

Guests with allergies and intolerance please make a member of the team aware before placing an order for food or drink.

Please note all of our dishes are prepared in a kitchen where cross contamination can occur, and we can not guarantee an allergen free environment.

Our menu descriptions do not contain all ingredients.

A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill, all of which is distributed to the team.



TATTU FAVOURITES

Empress Jade	10	Skull Candy	10
Designed for royalty. Gin, pinot and apple.		Tattu's famous smoking skull. Vodka, bubblegum and strawberry.	
Geisha's Secret	10		
Our best kept recipe.		Lucky Number 8 Are you feeling lucky? Chocolate and chilli	10
Qin Shi	10	infused rum and bourbon.	
The majestic emperor. Vodka, peach liqueur,		Considera Tigan	10
lavender and lemon.		Crouching Tiger The elegance and power of a tiger.	10
Sake Sour	9	Gin, tequila and pink grapefruit.	
An eastern twist. Vodka, plum sake,			
passion fruit and lemon.		Cherry Blossom Negroni	10
Har Barret	10	Tattu's famous trees come to life.	
Han Dynasty	10	Gin, cherry blossom vermouth and Campari.	
A golden age in Chinese history. Cherry liqueur, hibiscus, sweet vermouth and lemon.		White Espresso Martini	10
		An indulgent delight. Vanilla vodka, cocoa	
Silk Road	10	liqueur, white chocolate and coffee foam.	
From rags to riches. White rum,			
Chinese five spice, lime and ginger ale.			
Tiger Lily	10		
As delicate as the flower itself. Sloe gin,			
pineapple, jasmine, blueberry and coconut foam.			
Peep Show Bellini	10	MADE IN MANCHESTER	
A sparkling paradise. Prosecco, mango			
and passion fruit.		7h 11-/- D D h	10
Flight of the Phoenix	9	Zheng He's Rum Punch Named after the great nautical Chinese	10
Inspired by the culture of Origami.	,	fleet commander. Rum, mango and yuzu.	
Vodka, poppy and apple.		, a g , ,	
		Seven Voyages	10
Tattu Twinkle The star of the show. Champagne, vanilla,	15	The choice is yours. Guide your flavour on	
elderflower and lemon.		a journey to sweet or sour. Vodka, vanilla, hibiscus and sweet and sour spheres.	
		moiseus una sweet una sour sprieres.	
Koko Tattu	9	Oriental Tonic	10
Feel the sun all year round. Coconut rum,		Inspired by our warm and rich interiors.	
lychee and lime.		Rum, Chinese five spice and shiraz.	

TATTU SIGNATURES

SHARING

Dead Man's Chest – four people
Dare to take the treasure. Vodka, apple
and white grape.

The Samurai's Garden - two people
A Samurai's garden blooms. Gin, rose
and tonic.

Into the Unknown
Our secret mix served in six shooters.

NON ALCOHOLIC

Sweet Skulduggery Our virgin skull signature. Kiwi, blueberry and apple.	4.5
Hidden Dragon Fierce and fiery. Mint, ginger and soda water.	4.5
Red Lotus Exude beauty and grace. Strawberry, cucumber, pomegranate and elderflower soda.	4.5
Royal Tea Fit for royalty. Ginger, hibiscus, raspberry, lemon and rose lychee tea.	4.5

Guests with allergies and intolerance please make a member of the team aware before placing an order for food or drink.

Please note all of our dishes are prepared in a kitchen where cross contamination can occur, and we can not guarantee an allergen free environment.

Our menu descriptions do not contain all ingredients.

A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill, all of which is distributed to the team.

CHAMPAGNE

	S Btl
Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée NV, France.	14 80
Laurent-Perrier Rosé Brut France.	17 99
Bollinger NV Special Cuvée Ay.	100
Krug NV Grande Cuvée, Reims.	250
Dom Pérignon Epernay.	270
Cristal Louis Roederer, Reims.	400
Ace of Spades Brut Gold MV Armand de Brignac, Reims.	420
Dom Perignon Rosé Moet, Epernay.	475

ROSÉ

	M	L	Btl
Pinot Grigio Rosé ® Mannara, Italy.	7	9.5	28
M de Minuty Château Minuty, Provence, France.	10.5	15	44
Zinfandel Golden State, California, USA.			26
Whispering Angel (8) (T) Château d'Esclan, Provence, France.			56

SPARKLING

	S	Btl
Prosecco Ca' del Console, Italy.	7	35
Mezza di Mezza Mezzacorona, Italy.	8	38
Rosé Viticoltori Acquesi Brut, Italy.	9	39

S 125ml

M 175ml

L 250ml

Tattu recommends

(Btl) Bottle

vg Vegan wine

LIGHT, DRY AND MINERAL

	M	L	Btl
Pinot Grigio (®) Mezzocorona, Castel Firmian, Italy.	8	12	30
Gavi di Gavi 🕫 La Contessa, Italy.	9	13	34
Catarratto Angelo, Sicilia, Italy.			26
Grillo 🖲 Feudo Arancio, Sicilia, Italy.			32
Torrontes Finca La Colonia , Argentina.			36
Pansa Blanca (8) Raventós de Alella Pansa Blanca, Barcelona, Spain.			37
Portuguese White Blend (T) Quinta da Cassa Branco, Douro, Portugal.			41
Godello Minius, Spain.			43

AROMATIC AND FRUITY

	M	L	Btl
Riesling White Rabbit, Germany.	7.5	10.5	31
Sauvignon Blanc Mount Holdsworth, Wairarapa, New Zealand.	9	13	33
Grenache Blanc Côtes-du-Rhône Samorëns blanc, Ferraton, France.			37
Rioja Blanco (Seconde Valdemar, Finca Alto Cantabria, Spain.			41
Pinot Gris T The Pointer Coopers Creek, Marlborough, New Zealand.			43
Sauvignon Blanc Mahi Boundary Farm, New Zealand.			54
Sancerre La Croix du Roy, Crochet, France.			58

RICHER, FULLER FLAVOURS

	M	L	Btl
Chardonnay 🖲 Deakin Estate, Victoria, Australia.	7	9.5	28
Viognier Marsanne Mathilda, Tournon, Victoria, Australia.	9	13	33
Petit Chablis (8) Jean-Marc Brocard, France.	11	16	47
Chardonnay (T) Buena Vista, Carneros, California, USA	١.		72
Chablis 1er Cru Montmains Jean-Marc Brocard, France.			74
Chardonnay Cervaro della Sala, Antinori, Italy.			140
Chardonnay © Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru Sous le Penri de Villamont, France.	uits,	,	160



M 175ml

L 250ml Tattu recommends

(Btl) Bottle

vg Vegan wine

58

300ml

BOTTLED

Asahi 500ml	6.5
Kirin 330ml	5.5
Tsingtao 330ml	4.5
Lucky Buddha 330ml	ϵ
Tiger 330ml	4.5
Heineken 0.0	3
Peacock Mango and Lime Cider 330ml	6.5
Peacock Apple Cider 330ml	6

VODKA		GIN	
Stolichnaya Red	4	We stock a wide range of gins, please ask for help with any others available.	
Stolichnaya Vanilla	4.5	Beefeater	4
Haku	5	Tanqueray	4.5
Belvedere	5.5	Bobby's Dry Gin	4.5
Grey Goose	5.5	Hendricks	5
Crystal Head	6	Aviation	5
		Mason Tea	5
		Warner Edward Rhubarb Gin	5
TEQUILA		Sing Gin	5.5
We stock a range of different tequilas, which can vary depend	ling	Botanist	5.5
on availability. Please ask for our current selection and price l		Brockmanns	5.5
Cantinero Blanco	4.4	Williams Chase Pink Grapefruit	5.5
Cazcabel Coffee	4.5	Martin Millers	5.5
Cazcabel Honey	4.5	Tanqueray 10	5.5
Don Julio Blanco	5.5		6.5
San Cosme Mezcal	5.5	Monkey 47	
Clase Azul Reposado Don Julio 1942	16 18	Mason Original	6.5
BRANDY		JAPANESE GIN Jinzu	
Remy V.S.O.P	5		5
Remy Martin 1738	7	Roku	5
Remy X.O	16.5	Nikka Gin	7
Remy Carte Blanche 1st Release	30	Ki No Bi	7
RUM			
Brugal Blanco	4		
Sailor Jerrys	4		
Kraken	4.5		
Havana 7	5.5		
Diplomatico Exclusiva	5.5		
Plantation Pineapple	6		
Ron Zaccapa 23	8		
Mount Gay 1703	18	All spirits are available in 25ml measures and multiple Please ask for details.	es thereafte

JAPANESE WHISKY

We stock a range of Japanese whisky, which can vary depending on availability. Please ask for our current selection and price list.

Hibiki

Yamazaki

Nikka

AMERICAN WHISKEY

Four Roses Original	4.5
Makers Mark	5
Woodford Reserve	5
Four Roses Small Batch	5.5
Woodford Reserve Rye	6.5
Four Roses Single Barrel	6.5
Eagle Rare	7.5
Blanton's Gold	8

SCOTCH WHISKY

Copper Dog	5
Talisker 10	5
Macallan Gold	6
Laphroig Quarter Cask	6
Glenfiddich 15	7.5
Auchentoshan Three Wood	8
Octomore	15
Johnnie Walker Blue	20

Louis XIII

As a Louis XIII fortress, Tattu has been granted exclusive status as an ambassador for the most prestigious spirit in the world. So we would like to invite you to enjoy a range of measures starting from a 10ml tasting.

10ml	50
20ml	100
30ml	150
40ml	190
50ml	225

S JUICES AND SOFT DRINKS 0 F Coca Cola 2.8 Т S Diet Coca Cola 2.6 Fever-Tree Light Lemonade 2.6 **Double Dutch Tonic** 2.6 **Double Dutch Skinny Tonic** 2.6 Double Dutch Soda Water 2.6 Double Dutch Ginger Beer 2.6 Double Dutch Ginger Ale 2.6 Red Bull Sugar Free 2.6 Fresh Orange 2.6 Fresh Cranberry 2.6 Fresh Apple 2.6 Fresh Pineapple 2.6

HOT DRINKS

Canton Loose Leaf Tea	
English Breakfast	3
Dragon Well Green	3
Jasmine Pearl Green	3
Rose and Lychee	3
Red Berry and Hibiscus	3
Triple Mint	3
Coffee	
Americano	3
Latte	3.5
Cappuccino	3.5
Espresso	2.5
Double Espresso	3.5
Hot Chocolate	3

Soya, coconut and almond milk available upon request.